Resultat [Fredag] [Lérdag] [S6ndag]

Resultat fredag 1 juni

M 100 m Forsok 1 Vind:1.5
1 Dennis Leal

2 Odain Rose

3 Jean-Christian Zirignon

4 Desmond Rogo

5 Oskar Motta

6 Bimo Soenarso

7 Kidus Yohannes

Rodi Kay

M 100 m Forsok 2 Vind:1.7
1 Tom Kling-Baptiste

2 Edel Amores

3 Michael Luxemburg

4 Jacob Ewertzh

5 Paul Férnestig

6 Sebastian Landstrom

7 Andreas Bocké

8 Fredrik Sandell

M 100 m Final Vind:1.0

1 Dennis Leal

2 Edel Amores

3 Odain Rose

4 Michael Luxemburg
Desmond Rogo
Tom Kling-Baptiste
Jacob Ewertzh
Jean-Christian Zirignon

M400mA

1 Joel Groth

2 Emil Johansson

3 Benjamin Mullen

4 Johan Eriksson

5 Niklas Bergman Larsson
6 Albert Nygren

7 Edom Abreham

8 Gustav Bivstedt

M 400 m B

1 Gustav Gahne

2 Anton Persson

3 Robin Johansson
4 Estifanos Faid

5 Erik Rosqvist

6 Andreas Movin

7 Arvid Friberg

8 Tobias Eknor

M400mC
1 Nils Jonsson
2 Espoir Rushimisha
3 Gustav Zetterlund
4 Albin Johansson
5 Tobias Rauch
6 Bobbie Baars
Fredrik Sandell

M 3000 m
1 Simon Sundstrém
2 Abdelfath Yassin
3 Emil Millan De La Oliva
4 Yassin Abdi
5 Joakim Eriksson
6 Erik Lagerlof
7 Alexander Holmblad
8 Archie Casteel
9 Nils Spetz
10 Anders Fox
11 Omar Nuur
12 Jonathan Edman
13 Heshlu Andemariam
14 Emil Ohlsson
15 Jonatan Claesson
16 Samuel Eriksson Lidbrink
17 Linus Naslund
18 Ludvig Johansson
19 Jacob Esak

94
92
95
96
98
01
98
98

90
98
94
95
01
94
01
97

94
98
92
94
96
90
95
95

91
02
87
88
98
01
95
96

Sparvagens FK
Thorengruppen TFC
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Upsala IF

KFUM Orebro
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Huddinge AIS
Cuba

Taby IS
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Vallentuna FK
Danderyds SK

Sparvagens FK
Cuba
Thorengruppen TFC
Taby IS

Hammarby IF
Huddinge AIS
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Bollnas FIK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
IF Gota Karlstad
Upsala IF
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK

AIK Friidrott
Hasselby SK
Turebergs FK
Sparvagens FK
AIK Friidrott

IFK Lidingd Friidrott
Taby IS
Sparvagens FK

Danderyds SK
Bollnas FIK
KFUM Orebro
Hasselby SK
IFK Marsta
Turebergs FK
Danderyds SK

IFK Liding6 Friidrott
Gefle IF

Eskilstuna FI
Hasselby SK
Sparvagens FK
IFK Lidingd Friidrott
Sparvagens FK
Sparvagens FK
Sparvagens FK
Sparvagens FK
IFK Vaxjo
Umedalens IF

IF Start

Loparklubben Roslagen

Sparvagens FK
Sparvagens FK
Arla IF

IFK Liding6 Friidrott
Umea TFC

1044 q
10.77 q
10.81 q
10.85 q
10.94
11.08
11.35
DNF

10.51 q
10.56 q
10.77 q
10.89 q
11.06
11.39
11.73
13.79

10.42
10.52
10.73
10.78
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

48.17
49.24
49.43
49.68
49.81
50.09
50.17
50.18

50.20
50.81
51.02
51.25
51.36
51.50
52.11
52.98

52.50
53.36
55.83
56.47
60.23
63.89

DNS

8:15.11
8:18.15
8:29.47
8:31.73
8:32.49
8:33.39
8:34.20
8:36.92
8:37.39
8:48.72
8:55.13
8:59.73
9:03.67
9:05.30
9:05.86
9:15.99
9:16.27
9:22.16
9:27.48

SB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
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PB
SB

PB
PB

PB

PB (12.94)

X (0.5)

12.73
12.38

(0.9)
(0.6)

X (1.2)
X (0.3)

12.86 (0.7)

13.72 (2.0)

16.53

20 Harald Carling 00 FalulK 9:28.53
21 Joakim Pihlstrand-Trulp 77 Hammarby IF 9:40.58
22 Fredrik Bernsmed 89  Fredrikshofs FI 9:43.03
23 Gustav Aflodal 97  Offerdals SK 9:47.14
24 Martin Jansson 91  Sdéderhamns IF 9:47.29
25 David Panero 93  Fredrikshofs FI 9:53.86
26 Albin Carlerud 02 TabylIS 10:10.88
Daniel Gleimar 92  Sparvagens FK DNF
Rasmus Ahligren 99  Sparvagens FK DNF
Efrem Brhane 94  Vasteras FK DNS
M 110 m héck Vind:1.4
1 Amir Shaker 89  Hammarby IF 14.44
2 Marvin Tay 90  Sparvagens FK 14.70
3 Andreas Gustafsson 97 FalulK 14.89
4 David Adrian 98  Huddinge AIS 16.16
5 Jesper Nyman 98 Hanvikens SK 1717
Jakob Samuelsson 98 Hasselby SK DNF
M 110 m héck Vind:0.4
1 Amir Shaker 89  Hammarby IF 14.36
Marvin Tay 90 Sparvagens FK DNF
M Hojd
1 Oskar Lundqvist 97 Upsala IF 2.07
2 Simon Wiklund 99 K Wilske 2.01
3 Hampus Carlens 99  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 1.93
4 Emil Uhlin 00 FalulK 1.93
4 Ville Eikkula 01 Tampereen Pyrintd 1.93
6 Theodor Duvert 01 Turebergs FK 1.88
7 Erik Dahlberg 02  Turebergs FK 1.83
8 Leo Bergstréom 00 TabylS 1.78
9 Elias Sahlin 01  Hellas FK 1.73
1.681.731.781.831.881.931.972.012.042.072.102.14
H Carlens - - - 0 X0 0 XXX
S Wiklund - - - 0 0 O 0O 0 Xxx
E Dahlberg - X0 0 0 XXX
E Uhlin - - - 0 0 XXO XXX
E Sahlin 0O 0 - XXX
T Duvert - 0 O O XXO XXX
O Lundqyvist - - - - - 0 X0 XX00 O XX- X
L Bergstrom - XXO XXO - XXX
V Eikkula - - - 0 0 XXO XXX
M Stav
1 Rasmus Carlsson 88  KFUM Orebro 4.80
2 Fredrick Ekholm 94  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 4.70
3 Simon Thor 00 IFK Marsta 4.70
4 Tom Johansson 99  KFUM Orebro 4.70
5 Benjamin Tinglof 01 AralF 4.40
6 Andreas Gustafsson 97 FalulK 4.30
7 Carl-Einar Soderstrom 99 Hellas FK 4.30
Eskonniemi
8 Edvin Hagberg 99  Turebergs FK 4.10
9 Tim Svantesson 00 Nykopings BIS 3.70
Bjérn Andersson 91  IFK Lidingd Friidrott X
3.703.803.904.004.104.204.304.404.504.604.704.804.905.00
B Tingl6f - - - - - X0 0 XXO XXX
B Andersson - - - - - - - - XXX
F Ekholm - - - - - - - - X0 0 X0 XXX
Soderstrém - - - X0 - 0 0 XXX
Eskon
T Johansson - - - - - - - - - - XXO XXX
A Gustafsson - - - 0 0O 0 0 XXX
T Svantesson 0 XXX
R Carlsson - - - - - - - - - - - X0 - XXX
E Hagberg - 0 X0 XO XO XXX
S Thor - - - - - - X0 - XO XXO XO XXX
M Tresteg
1 Jesper Hellstrom 95 Hasselby SK 15.43(0.5)
2 Carl af Forselles 01  Hellas FK 15.17(1.6)
3 Henning André 97  Nykdpings BIS 14.46(0.3)
4 Albin Boestad 97  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 14.00(0.1)
5 Eric Hallquist 96  Ostersunds GIF 13.79(2.0)
6 Alexander Nyman 00 Hanvikens SK 13.42(1.1)
7 Linus Tegenborg Sjostrom 00  Umedalens IF 13.14(2.2)
8 David Arhammar 02  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 12.75(0.3)
Timothy Olsson 98  Huddinge AIS X(0.2)
J Hellstrom X 1.5) X (1.9) 14.36 (0.8) 15.23 (0.1)
T Olsson X 0.2) X 04) X (1.1)
D Arhammar 12,75 (0.3) 1229 (0.9) 1261 (0.0) X (0.5)
A Nyman X (1.2) 1314 (1.1) X 1.1 X (1.3)
C af Forselles 14.70 (0.4) 1413 (0.6) 14.39 (1.0) -
A Boestad 14.00 (0.1) X (13) X 17y X (1.6)
E Hallquist X (23) 13.30 (1.9) 13.79 (2.0)0 13.05 (0.5)
Tegenborg 12.56 (1.3) 12.83 (1.2) 1294 (1.2) 12.44 (0.0)
Sjostr
H André 13.69 (0.8) 13.59 (1.5) 13.82 (1.9) 13.80 (1.6)
M Kula
1 Gabriel Heen 95 Hasselby SK 16.53
2 Jeffrey Ige 83  Huddinge AIS 14.81
3 Stellan Back 75  Turebergs FK 11.48
G Heen X 16.09 X 15.94 16.15
S Back X 11.48 X 10.79 X

15.43
13.42
15.17

13.65
13.14

14.46

(0.5)

(0.9)
(1.1)
(1.6)
(1.1)
(0.5)
(2.2)

(0.3)



Jlge 13.77 13.70 13.94 14.34 14.81 14.38
M Diskus

1 Matt Brown 80 Hammarby Friidrott 48.51
2 Jakob Samuelsson 98 Hasselby SK 44.67
3 Stellan Back 75  Turebergs FK 39.03
4 Fredrick Ekholm 94  |FK Lidingd Friidrott 36.74
M Brown 48.51 46.42 48.05 47.34 48.00 X
S Back 38.43 39.03 X 38.79 38.38 X
J Samuelsson 43.72 X 43.72 X X 44.67
F Ekholm 34.45 X 36.74 34.65 36.26 35.85
M Slagga
1 Mattias Lindberg 90  Skelleftead AIK 65.41
2 Alex Larsson 94  Upsala IF 60.13
3 Anton Andersson 96  Turebergs FK 57.61
4 Patrick Lindfors 70  Malarhdjdens IK 41.15
5 Stellan Back 75  Turebergs FK 37.62
M Lindberg 64.99 X 65.41 X 64.37 X
A Larsson 60.13 X 58.61 X X X
S Back 36.34 36.29 35.23 37.58 37.62 36.06
A Andersson 53.20 54.73 55.68 53.87 55.43 57.61
P Lindfors 39.35 41.15 40.71 39.77 X 39.24
P19 110 m hack Vind:0.2
1 Joel Bengtsson 99  IFK Helsingborg 14.22
2 Emil Uhlin 00 FalulK 15.65
3 Mikael Lundkvist 00 Huddinge AIS 15.91 SB
4 Leo Bergstrom 00 TabylS 18.33
Simon Thor 00 IFK Marsta DNF
K 100 m Forsok 1 Vind:0.6
1 Caroline Kihlblom 94  Taby IS 12.24 q
2 Linnea Tillman 98  IFK Helsingborg 1241 q
3 Saga Berneryd 99  Sparvagens FK 12.50
4 Therese Bjureby 97  Linkdpings GIF 12.60 PB
5 Emily Capobianco 01  KFUM Orebro 12.77
6 Caroline Jansson 94  Tierps IF FI 13.35
7 Livia Tibbling 05  Tjalve IF Norrkdping 13.36 PB
K 100 m Forsok 2 Vind:0.2
1 Hanna Adriansson Nordberg 92  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 11.82 q
2 Gladys Bamane 89  Sparvagens FK 12.07 q
3 Gabriella Holmstrém 00 UpsalalF 1235 q
4 Sarah Karlsson 01 Huddinge AIS 12.38 q SB
5 Marion Sackey-Mensah 98  Huddinge AIS 12.99
6 Claudia Spanier 98 Upsala IF 13.28
Linn Egerfalt 00 Gefle IF DNF
K 100 m Forsok 3 Vind:1.1
1 Irene Ekelund 97  Sparvagens FK 11.72 q
2 Moa Hjelmer 90  Sparvagens FK 11.85 q
3 Greta Deltin 00 Hammarby IF 12.44
4 Maja Almgren 98  Visby IF Gute 12.50 PB
5 Karolina Svensson 99  Marieby GIF 12.56 PB
6 Charlotte Andersson 00 Hammarby IF 12.72
7 Maia Eppelin 96  Sparvagens FK 12.86
8 Amanda Jansson 96 Tierps IF FI 12.93
K 100 m Final Vind:0.9
1 Irene Ekelund 97  Sparvagens FK 11.77
2 Moa Hjelmer 90 Sparvagens FK 11.81 PB
3 Hanna Adriansson Nordberg 92  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 11.99
4 Gladys Bamane 89  Sparvagens FK 12.08
5 Caroline Kihlblom 94  Taby IS 12.36
6 Gabriella Holmstrom 00 UpsalalF 12.37
7 Sarah Karlsson 01  Huddinge AIS 12.46
8 Linnea Tillman 98 IFK Helsingborg 12.46
K400 m A
1 Linnéa Frobe 98 TabylIS 57.03
2 Klara Helander 95 Upsala IF 57.37
3 Carolina S6derbom 99 ArlalIF 58.21
4 Greta Graziani 94  Taby IS 59.15
5 Sandra Wagner 92  KFUM Orebro 59.24
6 Anna Engelin 98  Ostersunds GIF 60.86
K 400 m B
1 Hanna Enlund 01  AIK Friidrott 59.08 PB
2 Sara Jernfalt 93  KFUM Orebro 59.53
3 Linn Arnlund 00 IF Vingarna 63.33
4 Linn Alness Borg 00 IFK Lidingd Friidrott 64.47
5 Marie Ebbestad 00 UpsalalF 65.13
K 3000 m
1 Emilia Lillemo 00 TabylS 9:59.18 PB
2 Louise Ringstréom 89  Sparvagens FK 10:05.85
3 Jasmina Pruginic 98 AK Jedinstvo 10:07.10
4 Moa Rothman 96 Vasteras FK 10:07.78
5 Jessica Osterberg 81  Sparvagens FK 10:08.37 PB
6 Thea Bostrom 98 Tjalve IF Norrkdping 10:14.76
7 Dace Landstrom 83  Vallentuna FK 10:18.00
8 Emelie Eriksson 00 Stora Skedvi IK 10:23.96
9 Linnea Sennstréom 00 Hasselby SK 10:26.12
10 Angelica Strandberg 96 IFKUmea 10:31.24
11 Karin Olsson 92 TabylIS 10:50.79
12 Astou Sene 02  Tullinge FIF 11:19.92
13 Amanda Gottfridsson 99 Halmstad OK 11:39.46
K 100 m hdck Forsok 1 Vind:1.2

1 Elin Westerlund 90 Sparvagens FK 13.56 q
2 Amanda Hansson 99 Hasselby SK 14.18 q
3 Maria Sédergren 98 Taby IS 15.14 q



4 Therese Bjureby 97  Linkdpings GIF 15.48 q
5 Veronika Nordin 97 Gefle IF 18.00
K 100 m hdck Forsok 2 Vind:-0.7
1 Malin Skogstrém 95 Hasselby SK 13.77 q
2 Lovisa Ostervall 97 Upsala IF 14.18 q
3 Josefine Sandelius 94  Hammarby IF 14.83 q
4 Levina Ahigren 98 Upsala IF 16.17 q PB
K 100 m hick Final Vind:0.4
1 Elin Westerlund 90 Sparvagens FK 13.31 SB
2 Malin Skogstrom 95 Hasselby SK 13.64 PB
3 Amanda Hansson 99 Hasselby SK 13.72
4 Josefine Sandelius 94  Hammarby IF 14.64
Therese Bjureby 97  Linkopings GIF DNS
Lovisa Ostervall 97  Upsala IF DNS
Levina Ahligren 98 Upsala IF DNS
Maria Sodergren 98 TabylIS DNS
K Hojd
1 Lovisa Ostervall 97 Upsala IF 1.76
2 Linda Skantze 95  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 1.73
3 Lovisa Lindholm 01  Linkdpings GIF 1.69
3 Malin Skogstrom 95 Hasselby SK 1.69
5 Klara Radbo 01  Hammarby IF 1.65
6 Emelie Nyman Wanseth 98  Ostersunds GIF 1.65
7 Sanna Pettersson 99  Ostersunds GIF 1.60
7 Kajsa Lindqvist 00 Vasby IK Friidrott 1.60
9 Salla Tuominen 01 Tampereen Pyrintd 1.60
10 Emilia Stenstrom 97  Huddinge AIS 1.60
10 Kajsa Engblom 01  Huddinge AIS 1.60 SB
12 Vendela Ost 02 Bollnas FIK 1.55
13 Amanda Juvas 99 TabylIS 1.50
14 Anna Ostergren 02  Visby IF Gute 1.35
15 Agda Wiklund 02  Turebergs FK 1.35
1.351.401.451.501.551.601.651.691.731.761.810.000.000.89
L Ostervall - - - - - - 0 0 0 X0 X
V Ost - - - XX00 XXX
A Wiklund X0 XXX
A Juvas - 0 0 XXO XXX
M Skogstrém - - - - 0 0 0 XXO XXX
L Skantze - - - - - 0 X0 O X0 XXX
E Nyman - - - - - X0 Xxo0
Wanseth
E Stenstrom - - 0 0O 0 X0 XXX
A Ostergren 0 Xxx
K Engblom - - 0 O 0O X0 XXX
K Lindqvist - - - - 0 0 XXX
K Radbo - - - - - 0 XXO XXX
S Tuominen - - - X0 0 0 XXX
S Pettersson - - - - 0 0 XXX
L Lindholm - - - - 0 0 0O XXO XXX
K Tresteg
1 Maja Askag 02 Raby-Rekarne FIF 12.73(0.3) PB
2 Linn Egerfalt 00 Gefle IF 11.66(-0.5)
3 Emilia Sjostrand 02  AIK Friidrott 11.48(0.0)
4 Katharina Graman 03  Tyreso FK 11.45(0.8)
5 Klara Aveback 03  Hammarby IF 10.85(0.9)
6 Tiffanie Magnusson 02 Upsala IF 10.76(0.5)
7 Nora Swartz 01  Ostersunds GIF 10.64(2.0)
8 Stina Westin 98  Ostersunds GIF 10.60(1.5)
9 Elsa Jansson 03 Upsala IF 10.57(1.1)
10 Mathilda Jerpdahl 99  Vallentuna FK 10.36(0.7)
11 Veronika Nordin 97  Gefle IF 10.31(1.9)
Anna Ostergren 02  Visby IF Gute X(0.0)
E Sjostrand 11.26 (0.4) 1148 (0.0) 1110 (0.1) X (0.3) 1137
K Avebéack 10.85 (0.9) 10.30 (0.1) X (0.0) 1011 (0.1) X
A Ostergren X 0.0) X (-0.3) -
K Graman 1095 (-0.4) 1133 (0.2) 1145 (0.8) 11.10 (0.2) 10.87
E Jansson 10.25 (-1.2) 1057 (1.1) X (1.0)
V Nordin X (-0.8) 10.31 (1.9) X (1.9)
N Swartz 10.35 (-0.2) 10.28 (0.9) 10.64 (2.0) 1040 (-0.2) X
L Egerfalt 11.66 (-0.5) 1151 (0.1) 1156 (0.0) 11.08 (-1.7) 11.54
T Magnusson 10.64 (-1.0) 10.76 (0.5) 10.60 (1.0) 10.52 (0.0) 10.41
S Westin 10.59 (-0.9) 10.54 (0.4) 10.60 (1.5) 10.57 (0.2) 10.22
M Jerpdahl 9.87 (0.0) 10.36 (0.7) 10.15 (0.7)
M Askag 1215 (0.0) 12.73 (0.3) 12,50 (-0.4) 1226 (0.5) X
K Kula
1 Bianca Salming 98  Turebergs FK 13.37
2 Emilia Stenstrom 97  Huddinge AIS 11.49
B Salming 12.43 13.01 13.37 X 13.28
E Stenstrom X 11.02 11.49 11.06 10.87
K Diskus
1 Vanessa Kamga 98 Upsala IF 53.79
2 Caisa-Marie Lindfors 00 UpsalalF 46.08
3 Heidi Schmidt 93  Sparvagens FK 45.70
4 Ellen Pettersson 97 Upsala IF 4518
5 Lena Bjork 76  IFK Lidingd Friidrott 40.65
6 Amanda Nordin 97  Skellefted AIK 40.17
V Kamga 48.71 53.79 X X 51.53
A Nordin 38.20 39.88 40.17 X 39.72
C-M Lindfors 45.07 X 44.51 46.08 44.40
L Bjork 40.30 38.79 40.65 X X
E Pettersson 45.18 X 42.40 42.14 X

13.02
11.36

53.04

44.63
38.45

11.42

10.63

10.04
10.64

12.10

(1.3)
(1.3)

(0.9)
(0.1)
(-0.2)
(0.1)
(-0.2)

(0.4)



H Schmidt

K Slagga
1 Tracey Andersson
2 Frida Baath
3 Hanna Martensson
4 Kajsa Wennberg
5 Rebecka Hallerth
6 Jennifer Quick
7 Kristina Andersson
8 Cecilia Larsson
9 Maja Eklund

10 Josefine Lundstrém

11 Sanna Tollefors

12 Caroline Wallin

45.70

M Eklund X

C Wallin 32.87
S Tollefors 42.57
H Martensson 56.74
T Andersson 62.66
J Quick 52.62
K Wennberg X

K Andersson 49.43
R Hallerth 57.21
J Lundstrém X

C Larsson 50.91

F Baath X

84
97
96
96
96
00
91
99
94

92
94

44.19 43.89

Ullevi FK

Timra AIF - Friidrott
Turebergs FK
Upsala IF

Hellas FK

IFK Lund
Raby-Rekarne FIF
IFK Vaxjo
Athletics 24seven
Finland
Vallentuna FK
Huddinge AIS

X 48.21
38.61 34.63
43.84 42.58
57.72 55.36
63.86 64.79
55.70 53.95
53.62 57.19
53.51 52.09
57.25 54.24
X 43.89
48.91 49.79
58.47 59.82

X

54.64

54.53
54.94

61.39

44.41

64.79
61.39
57.72
57.51
57.25
55.70
55.58
50.91
48.21
43.89
43.84
38.61

51.37

55.26
57.51

54.30

60.85

PB
SB
SB

X

56.81
63.50
53.94

55.58



